MANIOBRASREALIZADAS

MANIOBRASOPTIMIZADAS DE VERACRUZ SA.DE C.V.

REPORTE DE MANIOBRASDEL DIA 05/12/2020

Cliente

ALTAMARITIMA, SA.DEC.V.
ALTAMARITIMA, SA.DEC.V.

ALTAMARITIMA, SA.DEC.V.

PACNAYV, SA (PANAMA)

ALTAMARITIMA, SA.DEC.V.

Folio

AMA1564

AMA1567

AMA1565

AMA1568

AMA1566

Buque

GLOVIS CORONA
ILIOS

HANSA GRANITE
OLYMPUS

CELSIUS MEXICO

Servicio
SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

Costo Servicio

3436.15

1466.80

3246.15

3417.00

1857.25

Total: $13423.35



